
 

MEETING ATTENDANCE 2021 22 

FULL TRUST BOARD 

Trustee Total attended Total meetings 

Nick Jones (Chair) 6 7 

Bob Kenwrick (Vice Chair) 3 7 

Alastair Starnes 5 7 

John Hobson 7 7 

Tara Hanley 7 7 

Charles Ainslie 1 2 

Mike Bellamy 7 7 

Neil Pouney 0 7 

Louise Battala-Duran 3 7 

Val Lynch 4 4 

Matt Copeland 4 4 

Francois Walker 0 4 

Mary Davies (CEO) 6 7 

Jon Peck (CFOO) 7 7 

 

FINANCE AND OPERATIONS COMMITTEE 

Member Total attended Total meetings 

Nick Jones (Chair) 4 4 

Alastair Starnes 4 4 

John Hobson 4 4 

Mike Bellamy 4 4 

Lindsey Bowden 1 4 

Jon Peck (CFOO) 4 4 

 

AUDIT AND RISK COMMITTEE 

Member Total attended Total meetings 

John Hobson (Interim Chair) 4 4 

Charles Ainslie 1 1 

Nick Jones 3 4 

Phil Simmons 4 4 

Val Lynch 1 3 

Mary Davies (CEO) 2 4 

Jon Peck (CFOO) 4 4 

Sylvie De Groote (HoF) 
(attendance not 
compulsory) 

4 4 

Lisa Saunders (HoOPS) 
(attendance not 
compulsory) 

2 4 

 

EDUCATIONAL STANDARDS COMMITTEE 

Member Total attended Total meetings 

Tara Hanley (Chair) 4 4 

Louise Battala-Duran 4 4 



 

Neil Pouney 3 4 

Mary Morris 2 3 

Claire Stafford 1 1 

Martin Judd 4 4 

Francois Walker 1 2 

Ali Walker (DOIS) 3 4 

Sara Ellis (DOCCI) 4 4 

Andy Johnson (attendance 
not compulsory) 

4 4 

Mandy Wilton (attendance 
not compulsory) 

2 4 

Rob Buck (attendance not 
compulsory) 

1 4 

Graham Attridge 
(attendance not 
compulsory) 

2 4 

Helena Ioannidis 
(attendance not 
compulsory) 

1 1 

 

CULTURE AND ENVIRONMENT COMMITTEE 

Member Total attended Total meetings 

Mike Bellamy (Chair) 4 4 

Bob Kenwrick 4 4 

Karen Riley 1 1 

Lindsey Bowden 1 4 

Matt Copeland 2 2 

Ali Walker (DOIS) Y 4 

Sara Ellis (DOCCI) Y 4 

Andy Johnson 4 4 

Mandy Wilton 3 4 

 


